Stratford Stallions
Boys Volleyball

2016-17

DATE OPP. TIME LOCATION
Tuesday, Feb. 7 Jay Stream 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, Feb. 9 Leman 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Tuesday, Feb. 14 Hadley 4:00/5:00 p.m. @Hadley
Wednesday, Feb. 15 Wheaton Christian 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Wednesday, Feb. 22 Leman 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 @Leman
Friday, Feb. 24 Stratford Stampede 8th grade/4:00-9:00 Home
Satruday, Feb. 25 Stratford Stampede 7th grade/ 9:00-2:00 Home
Wednesday, March 1 Westfield JH 8th 4:00/7th 5:00 Home
Tuesday, March 7 Hadley 4:00/5:00 p.m. Home
Thursday, March 9 Marquardt 7th 4:00/8th 5:00 p.m. EeMarquardt
Wednesday, March 15 Westfield JH 8th 4:30/7th 5:30 p.m. ©Westfield JH
Thursday, March 16 Wheaton Christian 4:00/ 5:00 p.m. @Wheaton Christian
Tuesday, March 21 Staff 3:15-4:30 Home
Wednesday, March 22 Jay Stream 718 3:45 Fieldhouse @Glenbard North
Thursday, March 23 Grade 7 tournament 4:00-6:00 p.im. @Leman
Thursday, March 23 Grade 8 tournament 4:00-6:00 p.m. @Hadley

7th grade plays first on Tuesday

8th grade plays first on Thursday
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